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ZONING ANALYSIS

SITE INFORMATION

PROJECT ADDRESS: 3101 GEORGIA AVE., NW 20010
HISTORIC: NOT APPLICABLE
SQUARE LOT ZONE LOT SIZE
3047 0109 MU-4 1658 SF
ALLOWABLE (MU-4) PROPOSED
LOT SIZE 1658 SF 1658 SF
LOT OCCUPANCY 60% (995 SF) 60% (995)
FAR 2.5 (4,145 SF) 2.4 (3983 SF)
PENTHOUSE FAR 0.4 (663.25F) N/A
REAR YARD SETBACK | 15'-0" MIN 15'-0" MIN
BUILDING HEIGHT 50'-0" 45'-8"
4"/1'-0" OF HEIGHT,
OPEN COURT NOT LESS THAN 10'-0" N/A
CLOSED COURT 4"/1'-0" OF HEIGHT, NOT LESS THAN 15'-0", AREA = N/A

TWICE THE SQUARE OF THE REQ WIDTH NOT < 350 SF

I R o T T pp—
EiTR’Elh s 1.33 SPACES / 1000 SF IN EXCESS OF 3000 SF N/A
Ié?cNchzLEEmaKlN . 1 SPACE / 3 DWELLING UNITS 3 SPACES
‘;’:*C?RCTLET EXQKN s 1 SPACE / 20 DWELLING UNITS N/A

GAR 0.3, SEE ZRR SUBTITLE C CHAPTER 06 0.3

. 10% OF GFA DEDICATED FOR RESIDENTIAL N/A

USE OR 75% OF ACHIEVABLE BONUS
DENSITY, SEE ZRR SUBTITLE C CHAPTER 10

307 RULES OF MEASUREMENT FOR BUILDING HEIGHT
307.1 IN OTHER THAN R, RF, RA, RC-1,CG-1 AND D-1 ZONES, THE BUIDLING HEIGHT SHALL BE THE VERTYICAL DISTANCE MEASURED
FROM THE LEVEL OF THE CURB, OPPOSITE THE MIDDLE OF THE FRONT OF THE BUILDING TO THE HIGHEST POINT OF THE ROOF OR

PARAPET OR A POINT DESIGNATED BY A SPECIFIC ZONE DISTRICT.

307.5 EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SUBTITLE B 307.7, IF A BUILDING FRONTS ON MORE THAN 1 STREET, ANY FRONT MAY BE USED TO
DETERMINE THE MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING; BUT THE BASIS FOR THE HEIGHT OF THE BUILDING SHALL BE DETERMINED BY THE
WIDTH OF THE STREET SELECTED AS THE FRONT OF THE BUILDING.

UNIT COUNT AND SQUARE FOOTAGE SUMMARY

LEVEL GSF FAR UNIT GSF UNITS
Cellar 1,015 - 855 2
First 995 995 858 2
Second 995 995 858 2
Third 995 995 858 2
Fourth 995 995 995 -
TOTAL 4,995 3,980 4,424 8
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GEORGIA AVE., NW

80' PUBLIC R/W

GENERAL PLAN NOTES

1. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS WITHIN THE UNIT TO BE NON RATED
AND ALL UNIT PARTITIONS TO BE RATED 1 HOUR

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ON PLANS ARE FROM FACE OF CORE (WOOD
STUD OR CMU WALL) UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

3. COORDINATE WINDOW SIZES WITH ROUGH OPENINGS

4. ALL STAIRS TO MEET CODE : 7" MAX RISER, 11" MIN TREAD DEPTH,
SEE SECTIONS

5. CONFIRM ALL STAIR CLEARANCES & LANDINGS DURING LAYOUT
PRIOR TO START OF FRAMING

6. SLOPE CONCRETE SLAB @ AREAWAYS TOWARD FLOOR DRAIN,
1/4" PER 1'-0"

7. AIR BARRIER AND INSULATION INSTALLATION TO COMPLY WITH
2013 DC ENERGY CODE TABLE 402.4.1.1

8. ENVELOPE INFILTRATION TESTING TO BE PERFORMED TO COMPLY
WITH 2013 DC ENERGY CODE R402.4.1.2

9. SPOT ELEVATIONS ARE TO THE TOP OF THE SLAB OR SUB FLOOR

10. PROVIDE R-10 (UNHEATED) AND R-15 (HEATED) SLAB INSULATION
EXTENDING DOWNWARD FROM TOP OF SLAB SURFACE
11. PROVIDE 2'-0" SLAB INSULATION DEPTH

3X3 AREA FOR DCRA USE

SQUARE 134 ARCHITECTS

1501 11th St NW Suite 3
Washington DC 20001
202.328.0134

PROJECT TITLE:

3101 GEORGIA
AVE., NW

Washington, DC 20010

DRAWING TITLE:

SITE PLAN

DESCRIPTION

DATE

#

5.8 W 5.8 1-83/8" 17'-115/8"
\ ADJACENT BUILDING \
+ e S ——— ———————— =y PL - — N
|
LADDER — E ! ! ﬂ | \
' LADDER I
E E T 9'X 18'REQD. | I
AREAWAY —— \ CONDENSERS
5 | /.ﬁ AREAWAY PARKING SPACE |
= |
2 .
i - ' | 400 >
3 \ A3003 ) 2 '
v 2 | |
= I |
2 |
& | — ELECTRIC METER PERMEABLE PAVING |
I
o yd
= | o ________ R W
- |
BL
@ 1 60" CLEAR SPACE FOR |1
ACCESSIBLE PARKING 5
| - N - o
| - -
| | - -
\ | / - >
g l<| LlJ
SAVARIA MULTILIFT VPL | | -
OR EQUIV. ¥ ! —
= 1] / RECYCLE AND /’ L <
] LIFT e / TRASH AREA ) @)
36" X 48" MIN. / & U
_ CLR. FLOOR | @ EI
\ SPACE ©
| 2 Ef:}; ) WOOD FENCE oD
(a8
| | / -
/ | C— R G— | C— R G— [ C—]
n ml ! [l 1O @)
. i T 1T 1 i -~ =
- “ | S / WL
il & ‘ ) >~ — RNY% -
/ L L I = = / T /
~ N \ 1 \\ T == NN Y, — g
g M f — \ N
_ p— - - — = lJ
5 71T
L ‘# _— |
my ilm GAS METER \
gl L \\
I —— ——— WINDOW WELL )
WINDOW WELL i 7"7]’7 N .
|
|
f— || ! 1 || | ] , /
4' PROJECTION LC-L4 ! ENTRY STAIRS & CANOPY 4' PROJECTION LC-L4 7
Ve
J 7
N
PUBLIC SIDEWALK
// e g
— - - g /
—_— Ve
7T ~._ ___—--- 193 d
—— EXISTING PLANTER BOX 7 L
- 192
Ve
yd
EXISTING PLANTER BOX -
P e
e
P 4 1917 °
IRVING STREET, NW \ y - N
] v
60' PUBLIC R/W g

/"1 SITE PLAN

ootz 1= 1-0°

KEY PLAN:

STAMP:

PROJECT NUMBER:
17037

SCALE:
]/4" =1'-0"

ISSUE:
SCHEMATIC DESIGN

ISSUE DATE:
10.20.2017

DRAWING NUMBER:

AO0O012

©




GENERAL PLAN NOTES
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1. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS WITHIN
THE UNIT TO BE NON RATED AND
ALL UNIT PARTITIONS TO BE RATED
1 HOUR

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ON PLANS ARE
FROM FACE OF CORE (WOOD
STUD OR CMU WALL) UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

3. COORDINATE WINDOW SIZES
WITH ROUGH OPENINGS

4. ALL STAIRS TO MEET CODE : 7" MAX
RISER, 11" MIN TREAD DEPTH, SEE
SECTIONS

5. CONFIRM ALL STAIR CLEARANCES &

LANDINGS DURING LAYOUT PRIOR
TO START OF FRAMING

6. SLOPE CONCRETE SLAB @
AREAWAYS TOWARD FLOOR
DRAIN, 1/4" PER 1'-0"

7. AIR BARRIER AND INSULATION
INSTALLATION TO COMPLY WITH
2013 DC ENERGY CODE TABLE
402.4.1.1

8. ENVELOPE INFILTRATION TESTING
TO BE PERFORMED TO COMPLY
WITH 2013 DC ENERGY CODE
R402.4.1.2

9. SPOT ELEVATIONS ARE TO THE TOP
OF THE SLAB OR SUB FLOOR

10. PROVIDE R-10 (UNHEATED) AND R-
15 (HEATED) SLAB INSULATION
EXTENDING DOWNWARD FROM
TOP OF SLAB SURFACE

11. PROVIDE 2'-0" SLAB INSULATION
DEPTH

PLAN NOTES
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GENERAL PLAN NOTES

1. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS WITHIN
THE UNIT TO BE NON RATED AND
ALL UNIT PARTITIONS TO BE RATED
1 HOUR

2. ALL DIMENSIONS ON PLANS ARE
FROM FACE OF CORE (WOOD
STUD OR CMU WALL) UNLESS
OTHERWISE NOTED

3. COORDINATE WINDOW SIZES
WITH ROUGH OPENINGS

4. ALL STAIRS TO MEET CODE : 7" MAX
RISER, 11" MIN TREAD DEPTH, SEE
SECTIONS

5. CONFIRM ALL STAIR CLEARANCES &

LANDINGS DURING LAYOUT PRIOR
TO START OF FRAMING

6. SLOPE CONCRETE SLAB @
AREAWAYS TOWARD FLOOR
DRAIN, 1/4" PER 1'-0"

7. AIR BARRIER AND INSULATION
INSTALLATION TO COMPLY WITH
2013 DC ENERGY CODE TABLE
402.4.1.1

8. ENVELOPE INFILTRATION TESTING
TO BE PERFORMED TO COMPLY
WITH 2013 DC ENERGY CODE
R402.4.1.2

9. SPOT ELEVATIONS ARE TO THE TOP
OF THE SLAB OR SUB FLOOR

10. PROVIDE R-10 (UNHEATED) AND R-
15 (HEATED) SLAB INSULATION
EXTENDING DOWNWARD FROM
TOP OF SLAB SURFACE

11. PROVIDE 2'-0" SLAB INSULATION
DEPTH

PLAN NOTES

: GAS METER

@ ELECTRIC METER

@ ELECTRICAL PANEL LOCATION

@ BIKE STORAGE

@ WASHER / DRYER

@ WOOD STAIR (7" RISERS & 11" TREADS)
@ CONCRETE STAIR (7" RISERS & 11" TREADS
e METAL GUARDRAIL (42" AFF)

@ PANCAKE AH UNIT

@ TANKLESS WATER HEATER

@ ALUMINUM GUTTER AND DOWNSPOUT

@ DISHWASHER

@ REFRIDGERATOR

@ AREAWAY w/8" PIP CONC. WALLS (SEE
BUILDING SECTION)

(15) 4" AREAWAY DRAIN
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(18) OVERFLOW
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